p.6.

npesumme
1 AHgpuh
2 bacapa
3 BuheHTtnh
4 Bnaposuh
5 BpaHeLu
6 BpameBay
7 Bykuheuh
8 MNyxsuh
9 [parojesuh
10 hophesuh
11 BHypuh
12 >KneaHoswuh
13 3gpaBkoBuh
14 JaHkoBuh
15 Jenecuh
16 Jepemuh
17 Jeumenuua
18 Jouwuh
19 Kapajosuh
20 KHexesuh
21 KoBauesuh
22 Kybypa
23 Jlasuh
24 Jlvkywwuh
25 Jlykuh
26 MaHojnosuh
27 Mwjannosuh
28 MunaHosuh
29 Munuhesuh

30 MunosaHoBuh

31 MuTtposuh
32 MnageHoBuh
33 HeperbkoBuh
34 Hukonuh

35 Hosakosuh
36 Hosakosuh
37 Opnosuh

38 lNMonosuh

39 lNonosuh

40 lNpoTtuh

41 PapomaH

42 Puctuh

43 Puctosuh
44 Casuh

45 Capuh

46 Cpejuh

47 CtamaTtoBuh
48 CTtaHkoBuh
49 CtaHkoBuh
50 CraHojeBuh

rpyna B

nme
Mwunuua
Amna
MapujaHa
Hwukona
Hwukona
Mepuua
hophe
MapuHa
AnekcaHgpa
KaTtapuHa
JoBaHa
MBaH
AnekcaHgpa
CrecpaH
Cama
Hwukona
Mapuja
Hwukona
AnekcaHgpa
CuHuwa
Tamapa
AHrenunnHa
Mwunena
BojaHa
MnapeH
Hukona
AnekcaHgap
CraHucas
BopuBoje
Jlyka
JoBaHa
JeneHa
Ypoul
JeneHa
Jyka
Cnacummp
Jyka
BykaH
hophe
[Nanuvua
Mapuja
Urop
PaposaH
JoBaH
Anekca
Cangpa
Axhena
Anekca
Bnagnumunp
AHa

MHAOEKC

2014/0051
2014/0134
2013/0404
2013/0381
2014/0404
2015/1035
2014/0365
2014/0003
2014/0018
2014/0025
2014/0119
2015/1049
2014/0440
2010/0146
2014/0207
2014/0463
2014/0434
2008/0813
2014/0159
2014/0033
2014/0113
2014/0053
2015/1002
2014/0152
2014/0257
2015/1006
2015/1026
2015/1019
2014/0013
2014/0104
2014/0057
2014/0254
2014/0234
2014/0108
2014/0076
2013/0202
2014/0237
2014/0126
2014/0045
2013/0285
2013/0457
2011/0170
2014/0077
2014/0369
2014/0067
2015/1038
2014/0465
2015/1031
2014/0143
2014/0005

Pe3yntatu npBor konoksujyma ns [lMCa

Op. noeHa
30
100
50
70
36
68
50
98
100
98
88
53
25
48
70
40
84
46
93
98
72
65
83
69
50
92
81
69
89
95
47
57
48
85
81
42
59
81
97
55
65
45
73
91
73
65
12
59
67
75



51 CrtojaguHoBuMh Munuua 2014/0058

52 Crojyesuh Papojka 2014/0384
53 Togocujesuh AnekcaHgpa 2014/0213
54 Tpajkosuh AHppeja 2013/0376
55 Tpwunkosuh CphaH 2014/0115
56 Thanuh Maja 2015/1003
57 Wappa Enonc 2014/0174

Papose npernegana: npoc. ap BecHa Togopyesuh
YBug y papgose: yetsptak 28.4.2016 y 10y, kab. 204

81
54
61
38
70
70
73



